
Pos 

 

TWIN AM+JNR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

TWIN CAM 

1 

No. 

89 

79 

1 

36 

63 

46 

Name 

CHATMONGKON WISUTTHISEN 

KANON CHAIKULNGAMDEE 

CHANAPAN KITTIKASEMSAK 

PATTARAPOOM ONKONG 

CUDCHOL THEANJUMPOL 

HATHAI CHAIVAN 

Class 

TWIN AM+JNR 

TWIN AM+JNR 

TWIN AM+JNR 

TWIN AM+JNR 

TWIN AM+JNR 

TWIN CAM 

Sponsor 

D & T GARAGE 

ELF SINGHA RACING TEAM 

WAXONE RACING PROJECT 

D & T GARAGE 

D & T GARAGE 

ELF SINGHA RACING TEAM 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

9 

Best Tm 

1:55.842 

1:58.991 

1:59.291 

2:03.971 

2:00.101 

1:59.071 

Total Tm 

17:45.996 

17:52.309 

18:21.193 

18:44.974 

7:59.452 

18:08.331 

Diff 

6.313 

35.197 

58.978 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.313 

Avg. Speed 

138.415 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.842 

Best Speed 

141.524 

Best Lap by 

89 - CHATMO NGKO N W ISUTTHISEN 

 

Printed: 26/5/2560 15:27:21 

Tanakorn Rungruengrayapkul         Kirakiat Yenmanoj 

Time Keeper                                     C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KC SUKHUMVIT 

SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2017 ROUND 3 

E FGK 

RACE 

Race (30:00 or 9 Laps) started at 14:48:56 

CHANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 4.554 km 

26/5/2560 14:45 


